
= . -

hDR'
*1 3. CON 1 f t A(. 3 8 0 COOL 6%% w gw d

| AMENDMENT <OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2

| omcocd, moo.. .c uou ~o. 2. u4 cc1svc otu e.u m uisa.o~ ,uncnascn m.~o. s.eu o u , n o. , _ ,
! Hine (9) DEC 131993 ne91-an as mal

''^""'"'*"""#*'*#'*""'"'' cooc|< .suw ev cootI
. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ision of Contracts & Property Management
hington, DC 20555

wc ANo Aoone.ss or wm uActoR <ne . wr. <e cy. sus,.u m Cw,3 gji oA. Aumoucur ce soucn As ion no,

alorado State University
TTN: Mr. Donald W. Kelly

'" "^ ' " ""* "** # ##
Contracts and Grants Administrator

ponsored Progra'ms
~ ' acA.;gmac^uoN Oe coNmAcTnROcRort Collins Col rado 80523

m'ipal InvestigatorfTeclulical
' tact: Dr. Steve Abt X NRC-02-91-007
aphnm. No. ( 30 -) 491-8203 ion. oar m ges n a ses

I01/29/91~

e |rActuTycooc
11.THtS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS ,

Tiw abow sum 6erof soudtetion la amended as set forth in Item 14.The taar and dese specified fo'r reoolpt of offersiseinenbd. k not ex.

id.
v seust ockmo=4 edge coceipt of stds amendment srlor to che hourand dete spedGod in the soGdtet3on or es amendes.tv one of the fonoodno authode

v a-C'-- Etems 8 and 15.end retumino
% of the amendmentMbl By acknowledgingreceiptof Wdsamendmentoneedscopyof twouer

heed: or 6cl By esperses letter or teleorem wuch inckxses a miemnee to the soGdtetson and amendment nuntwrs. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
T1D SE RCCCfVED ATTHE PLACE OCStGNATED FOft THE fl0CEIPTOF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUfl AND DA111SPECIFIGD MAY RESul.T
EJECTION OF YOUfl CFFE8t. If by trirtue of this amendmentwas deske to dience en oHer already submitted.eudi change suesy be emede ty teleerens or
g provided eeds telegresa or setter anskes stierenas to the soucitadon and this amendenent.ored is received grtor ao the openire leur and date spedGod,
ccCoNnNo Aho AceRoeR AteoM OATA g/maeves

13.THtS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACIWORDERS,
1

(T 8AOO!FIES THE CONTR$ff/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14..

A.THtS CHANGC ORDC A t$ 4550E0 PURSOANT TOs (epm (femaWcy)INC CHANGCE 5CT FORTH 6N 81EM 14 ARE MADC(N T DECOM.
TftACT ORDER No. SN (TEM 8 oA.

S.Ti4E A80VC NUnA8CRCO CONTRACT /OROCR tS MOO 4F4r0 TO REFLECT THE AOMINISTRATf.vC CHANGCS (send et chewges is psynag etylor.
n _ g' M deer,escJ sCT FORTH an ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THC AUTHORETV OF FAR 45.1 3(tr).

C. THtS 5UEPLLMENTAL AGREEMCNT 45 ENTCRED (N10 PUR$OANT 1O AUTHOR 41 Y Ofs

D. OD40R (Ep.cely type e( smesutnoscion and euchertty)

Alternate I52.243-2 Changes - Cost Reimbursement -

APORTANT: Contractor O ionet. G is ,.quiros io. ion iras oocument .no ,,,,,, _ 2 ,,,,,,,4,,,,,,,,,,,,,,.

escRwuoN Or +ucNouvatuOowscau0N torsan:,aa kr ucreecesaa ne. sues. m eowuuo voontma e.wed emeaur us.en ws
|

-

Please see attached page.
,

|
'

s
-a

ba

b
9403110205 931213 o,g I' i

+ 4PDR CONTR
NRc-02-91-OO7 PDR 4,

...s j: ..
Pf9 Titled % ell latins 48hd COftdM1086 of efte doCunteekt MsereAced $e $ teen SA er 1.A. as I=entofore cssented, M emicensaped and la fesu force

^

,

'NAME ANo MILL OF &lGNCR (Type orpriaQ 16A.NAME AND UTLE Of CONTRACTING Off6CER (Type orprim4
I

James F Brown
|AssistantV.P forRe30afth Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer

con io 2 0 a sc.DATc 5.cNw isa.uNncosTATosCe AueRicA .c.Ouc ucNm- !-

IN h /m DEC 0 61993C//A ^# l Mit/ Nyphe+iW av au e<+ er oo.< mea e Ott rof t ant.no etmned <o e+>
'

.

.. sranoxRo Fonuno(Rev.x m. ie war. #v m m m r.oN uNosAe<C m e ,,, ;



.

) *
,

<

J

Contract No. NRC-02-91-007
Modification No. 9
Page-2 of 2

The purposes of this modification are to (1) correct Section B, specifically
the contract ceiling because of an administrative error made in Modification

.No. 6.; (2) modi fy Section C.1, Statement of Work, Task 1, Subtask C.I.l.B,
revising the date the final reports are due; and (3) extend the period of
performance from January 28, 1994 to April 29, 1994, at no additional cost to
the Government. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section B, Article 8.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION -- COST REIMBURSEMENT i

is corrected as follows:

a. "The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance
under this contract is $394,213."

b. "The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$394,213. This fully funds the contract."

2. Section C.1, Statement of Work, Task 1, Subtask C.I.1.B, paragraph four is
deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following:

The NRC staff will provide comments within 2 weeks of receipt of
each of the draft reports. The final version of the three interim
reports shall be submitted by December 31, 1993.

l

3. Section F, Article 6 Duration of Contract Period, is deleted in its
entirety and replaced with the following:

"This contract shall commence on January 29, 1991 and will expire on
April 29,1994."

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount
of $394,213.00, remain the same. j

|

.

e

i


