
PhR-

3, CONI H AG1 IO CoDL

hMt:NDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
g'^[' "^[*~

4. nwvisn .oN/vunc.mst Rw. No. s.eno n cy N o,,y ,,,,, % ,,,9pu
2.y/

.

iy/J
,.atuoutu rfuoo . icAi .oN No.

t MS 'WE03 TE-9MD7/Eight (8) g
'^""'"''''"""""'**'""#""> mmLisuw ov coac! / /

i. fluclear Regulatory Commission
'ision of Contracts & Property Management
.tiington, DC 20555

-

wCn<a AoonCss uv toNtRAcwR ina. sams. c ey. state .-s nr coa, m. eA. AtaLuouLN1 OF soucsT AuON uo, .

olorado State University
TTN: Mr. Donald W. Felly " " ^ ' " " " " " ' "

Contracts and Grants Administrator
ponsored Programs
ort Collins Col lo 80523 * ^ "J. ' ' ' C^ " " * * " ' "^CT/ "o'nt

ncipal Investigator /o r a htnicalTec
tact: Dr. Steve Abt X NRC-02-91-007

am OAlm ssu nu sssephone No. (30) 491-8203 O1/29/91
c |FActuTV CooE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
,

The above numbered soGdtstion is emerwied ,es est forth in item 14. 'the t=our and date spectGod for receipt of Offers is ex' ended. as not ex.

ed.
rs must acknowledge receipt of stas amendment prior to the hoJr and date spedGed in the solidtstion or es amended,tv one of the following methode

copies of the amendment: (bl Dy acknowiedging seocept of dds ~ht on eeds copy of the offer
tv corrqp6 sting items 8 and 16 eM returning _alteed: or 6c3 By separate letser or seiegrant whid Incsudes e reference to the soGeitation and amendment numbers. FAltuRE OF YOUR ACKNOWtCDG.
frTO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEstGNAltiD FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUt.T
sEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer ekendy shmitted.madi changs may be mese by telegrens or
r, prodded eeds telegruen or letter makes reference to the soGeltatiori and this amendment, and is received twior to the open4:13 tior.sr and date specified.
VCOUN16t*G Af40 Af*ROPR4AuON DA1 A #f argedred)

N/A
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRf(7/ ORDER NO. AS DESCatBED IN ITEM 14.
A,THt$ CHANGC ORDCR is esSULO PUR59.J4T los 43Wi#feesmartcrf 1HE CHAttGES 5C1 fOR1H (N 4TCM 14 ARE MADC 4N 1HC Cote.

TRACT OROLR NO. eN 810M 30A.

"3.TNC A80VC NUMSCRCO CONT A ACT/OstOCR SS SAOOtFICD TO REFLECT THC AOusN STRATIVE CHANGES (seeds es clussted en pering ettlor.
eppropriation deer,ascJ SCT FORTH IN 814~.M 14. PuttSUANT TO THE AUTHORtTV OF FAR 43.103(t:3

C.1His EUet*LLMLNT AL AGHLLMLNT 45 LN1LREO SNIO PURSUAt4T 10 AUTHORt1 Y OFs

U.01HLR g$pecify type of anods(wntion and authority)

APORTANT: Contractor is not, b is required to Sign this dooarnent and return 2 copees to the ' issuing office.

a.scRapuGN OF AutteuutN1tuoont eCAnor< tursantura kr ucroecuaa k<edenes. inclutsnt eenscuatwatcontreet out,i<ct mener e r<re i<es

Please see the attached page.

'
, .

99402200369 931108 "
PDR CONTR n

NRC-02-91-DO7 PDR ,

&
pt es pcov66,4 hereen, att terms and conditions et the document referenced la item 9A or toA. as heretofore cttented.temains uncesanged and in tutt force
offoct.
. f4AMC AND T IT LE Of StGNLR (Type or pe(nt) 16A.NAML AND 141LL OF CONT RACitNG Of FICt.R (Type orprinO

.W w r'. I %n
v c u u v.P ine p m ~ Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer

co<ynwCt o e,s.no+v iSC. DATL ssGNW 168. UNn W 51 A1 LS Of AMLeuCA HrC. D ATE stG N00 ~

M% EOft"MI/N/hvM OCT 2 81993ybsp4 av
a ur.t.,e .r c.r - O a .r,,m-t p n ..-a t. . ,

171ES41-ISTe0F0 /fdh [ I STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-63130-105
vene K f oft 90N UNOSAtlLC Prescribed try CSA

F A rt ea st CrRt $3.243



.

d' A

'
,

Contract No. NRC-02-91-007
Modification No. 8
Page 2 of 2

The purposes of this modification are to (1) modify Section C.1, Statement of
Work, lask 1, Subtask C.l.l.B specifically, the schedule for deliverables;
(2) revise Section F, Article 6 to reflect the actual commencement and
expiration dates of the contract; and (3) revise Section G.2, Project Officer
Authority, to reflect a change in project officer from Donna M. Umbel to
Deborah DeMarco. Accordingly, the contract-is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section C.1, Statement of Work, Task 1, Subtask C.l.l.8, schedule of
deliverabics is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following:

,

The three draf t reports shall be provided to the NRC staff for I

review as follows: ;

lopic of Repor_t Date of Submission

flume Simulations October 15, 1993
Field Gully Studies November 5, 1993
Rock Durability November 15, 1993

2. Section F, Article 6 Duration of Contract Period, is deleted in its
entirety and replaced with the following:

"This contract shall commence on January 29, 1991 and will expire on
January 28, 1994."

3. Section G.2, Project Officer Authority (June 1988), paragraph a. is
deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

Name: Deborah DeMarco

Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards

.

M/S: OWFN 6E6
Washington, DC 20555

Telephone No.: (301) 504-2521

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount
of $394,213.00, remain the same.

!

;

?

-. -- . _ , - . - _ _ . _ - - _ . - __ . - _ . _ _ _ _ __


